
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:102
ANSWERED ON:22.11.2012
RECOMMENDATIONS OF RANGANATH MISHRA COMMISSION
Haque Shri Sk. Saidul

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to place the action taken report on the basis of the recommendations made by the Justice Ranganath Mishra Commission;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI NINONG ERING)

(a) Inter-ministerial consultations on the recommendations made by Justice Ranganath Mishra in the Report of the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities have been initiated by the Government.

(b)&(c) Do not arise in view of (a).
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